Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
WW SERIES
WW123 - 12VDC LED IN-GROUND LIGHT
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The WW123 in-ground LED lights are solidly constructed of corrosion
resistant 304 stainless steel. The WW123 fixtures are rated for walk
-over and roll over applications. These in-ground lights are perfect

DRIVER CUTSHEETS
VOLTAGE DROP CALCULATOR Wire Gauge Calculator - Load vs AWG vs Max. Distance Away From Driver
ORDER CODE
CCT
3K - 3000K
5K - 5000K
RGBW - RGB+W
WW123
TRIM
SSR - Stainless Round
SSS - Stainless Square
SS1  - Stainless 1-Way
SS2 - Stainless 2-Way
SS3 - Stainless 3-Way
BLR - Black Round
BLS - Black Square
BL1 - Black 1-Way
BL2 - Black 2-Way
BL3 - Black 3-Way
-
MOUNTING - In-ground cylinder
- WW123-IGC
RGB/W Controller Indoor 12-36VDC 12-36VDC 768W max. DR-RGBW-WIFI-CON
RGB/W DMX Controller 12-24VDC 12-24VDC N/A DR-DMX-RGBW-WIFI-CON
5 Channel DMX Decoder 12-24VDC 12-24VDC 960W max. DR-DMX-5CH-DEC